
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4
RUN E 774.36 FT TO A CONCRETE
MONUMENT, CONT E 997.58 FT FOR

SUMMERFIELD MARY BASS/SUMMERFIELD MICHAEL DEAN
12436 S US HWY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

27-5S-17-09419-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

27517.00 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

09/05/2017 DF 7.59 22,068 55,900 2,068 20,000

STANDARD
3

240,258
27,206
75,900

289,532
134,575
154,957

HX HB 51,411
103,546
343,364

0

343,364

1413/2680 6/23/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY BASS SUMMERFIELD

MARY BASS & MICHAEL

1256/0188 6/06/2013 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY & MICHAEL SUMMER

MARY SUMMERFIELD
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XFOB:5:1: GREENHOUSE

SALE:1:1: 4 AC

000052907 Roof Replacement 28,250 04/17/2025

27444 ADDN SFR 553 10/23/2008

7696 M H 60 10/15/1993

HX Base Yr

12436 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,187 103.5500 115.98 369,628 1956 1956 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2716

BAS 18 100 18 1,357

BAS 77 100 77 5,805

BAS 112 100 112 8,444

BAS 362 100 362 27,290

BAS 378 100 378 28,496

BAS 1,769 100 1,769 133,360

FEP 200 80 160 12,062

FOP 32 30 10 754

FOP 337 30 101 7,614

FOP 408 30 122 9,198
** This building has 12 Sub-Areas

4,081 3,187 240,258

BAS= W20 FEP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W10 BAS= W8 UOP= W2 S30 E10
N16 W8 N14$ S14 E8N14$ S30 E3 FOP= S6 E61 N8 W29 S4 W8 N2
W24$ E24 FOP= S2E8 N4 W8 S2$ N2 E37 BAS= S1 E18 N1 W18$ BAS=
E18 N21W18 S21$ N21 BAS= E18 N18 W18 S1  D5 L5  S5 E5 S7 $
BAS= N7W11 S7 E11$ W11 N7 FOP= E6 N5  R5 U5  N1 W34 S11 E23$
W23 UOP= N10 W20 S10 E20$.
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8

14
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7
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34
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 14,336

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 350

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 28 40 1,120.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2004 2004 3 40 6,720

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 300

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 300

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,000

27,206

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 20,000

2 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.59 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 2,068

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.59 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 55,900


